FOLD

FOLD

FOLD >

R

FOLD

FOLD

FOLD

4 Y 78 V| 10 v 11 12 — 14 ,
MODEL Zo.i PART NO. Tum< ZDAA w/\z; CONTENTS 7m00 Zovi DRAWN 7 OImOxmcioimOXmoi>UUWO<mU
PM—200 EXPLODED VIEW PARTS LIST
A A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION
1 814—562 LENS LCD PC CLEAR
_ 2 826—638 KNOB VOL PC BLACK |
3 881-764 SPRING VOL SK5 0.2t
4 801-823 FRONT COVER PC BLACK
B 5 896—448 KEYPAD SILICONE RUBBER 5
6 2523292 LCD 1S09238P
7 4208017 MODULAR JACK 8PIN TOP ENTRY TYPE
8 4300951 POWER ON/OFF SWITCH RKO0971111Z0P
9 4217334 MALE CONNECTOR ZW—12—10—G—D—400-100
- 10 613-059 SCREW (+) M3X6 BLK (PH) Am?
1 71A—367 BOTTOM COVER ALDC12
12 895-816 GASKET CONDUCTIVE 2140-04-D50—ORA—NPS
o 13 896-007 CAP RUBBER NBR B
14 4217323 FEMALE CONNECTOR BCS—112—L—D—HE
5 15 2214771 AUDIO DUAL I.C LM1877M—9 5
16 772-526 SHIELD VvCO SPTE 0.3T
17 2220130A | 8V REGUL IC KIA7808PI
— 18 42265637 |  DATA CONNECTOR DRAHD—15S =
19 613-323 SCREW (+)M3X8 NI—PLAT (BH)
20 71A—356 UPPER COVER ALDC12
£ 21 612—027 SCREW (+)M2X5 ZN—PLAT (PH) £
22 772745 SHIELD CAN NSP 0.3T
H 23 504367C 2P PLUG ASS'Y SHD—60410 |
24 613—580 SCREW (+)M3X6 NI—PLAT (PH)
25 752-973 POWER TERMINAL PBS 0.3T
I 26 752-977 POWER PLATE PBS 0.3T T
27 896—493 RUBBER PLATE SILICONE RUBBER 1T
28 2003225 RF POWER TR PD55035S
| 29 612-289 SCREW (+)M2X5 BLK (BH) B
30 895—247 CAP (EXT SPK) NEOPRENE RUBBER
o 31 4216557 CONNECTOR SW—1090(BNC—R) G
32 752-972 ANT TERMINAL PBS 0.3T
33 613—670 33 (+)M3X22 NI—PLAT (BH)
— 34 B95—627 SPEAKER HOLDER SILICONE RUBBER —
35 625-007 SCREW (+)T5X12-1S ZN—PLAT
36 662—606 WASHER(SPRING) M6 ZN—PLAT
H 37 661-605 WASHER(PLAT) M6 ZN—PLAT H
38 600—051 SECURING SCREW MBX9(P:1)BLK
_ 39 723-963 BRACKET MOUNTING SPC 2T |
40 4201280 SPEAKER 16 OHM 6W PB—06410
41 895—779 GASKET SPK EVA SPONGE T1
42 907-013 FELT SPK FELT T0.3(BLK)
43 896—321 LENS LED SILICONE RUBBER
44 907-596 TAPE LENS 3M 9448HK 0.16T
J J
a%mm%mm‘ wmwwmei‘w NAME OR TITLE maxoen %
EEEmE e EXPLODED VIEW | coneuo moasror e rone
N e e e KDY ™ LMR MOBILE | wiema  NA B
ANGULAR £ [aaar] TS MADE FOR WORLD WIDE | END FINISH A4
@ [ [omaS Au—s00 2T orenne | HEI D e
K DRAWN CHECKED CHECKED APPROVED | SCALE | DRAWING.PART NO.| REvV | K
Y.C.PAR. R
2006.10.13 !
4 & A8 AV I 10 ,» 11 12 13 2 14 MAXON FORM A1 (594mm x 841mm)



